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205212

205252
205451
205533
205628
205639
205774
206067
206398
206442
206443
206444
206445
206547
206670
206672
206785
206787
206795
206859
206978
207020
207058
207109
207163
207165
207169
207260
207278
207296
207297
207326
207344
207496
207545
207548-E
207552
207554
207624
207625
207691
207711
207855
207906
207907
207908
207921
207929

LLOYD RICHARDS

CLIFFORD POWER SYSTEMS
TEECO SAFETY INC

BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
WOODLAND ANIMAL

JONES, STEVEN
IMPRIMATUR PRESS
GRAINGER W W INC

U S CELLULAR

U S CELLULAR

U S CELLULAR

U S CELLULAR
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
EVE INCORPORATED
SAF-T-GLOVE INC

EASTERN ETCHING & MFG
BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY
SCHWAAB INC

HPI INTERNATIONAL INC
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY
BITS & BYTES

APPRISS INC

HESSELBEIN TIRE OF OK
EVE INCORPORATED

CROW BURLINGAME CO
LOOMIS, FARGO & COMPANY
QUALITY SIGNS & BANNERS
NATIONAL AUTO DEALERS
EVE INCORPORATED

DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
ADVANCE ALARMS INC
HOLDERS INC

HELM, JIMMY C

TALON ACCREDITATION
BYERS, ROBERT C
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF
MAXVILLE, PAULETTE

VEST, MICHELE

TRANKEL, CYNTHIA
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE &
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE &
TOLIVER, DEBORAH A

2001 - 2002 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND

205810
207568
207569
207570
207571
207572
207573
207574
207575
207576

PHYSICIAN SALES &
BRIXEY, HERBERT CLARK
CHANDLER, MARK
COLBERG, SHANNON L
CONLEY, TRACIW
DUNCAN, MATT

LAWHEAD, RON

MARTIN, DEBRA L

REANS, KYLE A

WATERS, MARGARET ANNE

2001 - 2002 JUVENILE CASH FUND

119364
206086
206700

COX ELECTRONICS -
DEATHERAGE COMPANIES
AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL

2001 - 2002 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND

203233

U S CELLULAR

2001 - 2002 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

207497
207622

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
NAT'L TRAINING CENTER ON

TRAINING
FURNITURE & FIXTURES
AUTOS & TRUCKS
PHARMACY SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

PUBLICATION AND ADV
BUILDING MATERIALS
TELEPHONE SERVICE
TELEPHONE SERVICE
TELEPHONE SERVICE
TELEPHONE SERVICE
COMMUNICATIONS SERV
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI
PUBLICATION AND ADV
OPERATING SUPPLIES
DATA PROCESSING SUPP
SPECIAL SERVICES
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
ARMORED CAR SERVICE
PUBLICATION AND ADV
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
RENTALS & LEASES
FOOD '

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAINING '

TRAINING

TRAINING _
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAINING

LITIGATION

LITIGATION

PUBLICATION AND ADV
PUBLICATION AND ADV
PUBLICATION AND ADV
PUBLICATION AND ADV
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL
TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROF. & TECH. SERV
TRAINING

OPERATING SUPPLIES

UTILITY SERVICES
TRAINING

945.00
44,320.00
32,527.20

2,003.91
600.00
34.13
400.20
2,100.00
6.36

184.54

213.47

119.35

226.13

477.61

148.00

3,599.00
198.25
472.00

84.85

796.95

792.22

239.99

610.20
29,106.00

2,223.10
49.80
192.28
184.00
45.00
99.00
347.64
350.00
68.79
291.93
90.00
52.00
921.18
25.00
74.52
100.00
84.97
75.00
661.00
563.31
89.10

157.98

230.72

360.22

20.90
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

8.00
14.69
14.99
16.00
16.00

2,025.00
125.00
35.00

25.24

139.47
475.00




