Monday, December 3, 2001 - Continued

205212	LLOYD RICHARDS	TRAINING	945.00
205252	CLIFFORD POWER SYSTEMS	FURNITURE & FIXTURES	44,320.00
205451 205533	TEECO SAFETY INC	AUTOS & TRUCKS	32,527.20
205533	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	2,003.91
205639	WOODLAND ANIMAL	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	600.00
205774	JONES, STEVEN	MILEAGE	34.13
206067	IMPRIMATUR PRESS	PUBLICATION AND ADV	400.20 2,100.00
206398	GRAINGER W W INC	BUILDING MATERIALS	6.36
206442	U S CELLULAR	TELEPHONE SERVICE	184.54
206443	U S CELLULAR	TELEPHONE SERVICE	213.47
206444 206445	U S CELLULAR U S CELLULAR	TELEPHONE SERVICE	119.35
206547	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	TELEPHONE SERVICE	226.13
206670	EVE INCORPORATED	COMMUNICATIONS SERV JANITORIAL SUPPLIES	477.61
206672	SAF-T-GLOVE INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	148.00 3,599.00
206785	EASTERN ETCHING & MFG	OPERATING SUPPLIES	198.25
206787	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	472.00
206795 206859	SCHWAAB INC HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	84.85
206978	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	796.95
207020	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	PUBLICATION AND ADV OPERATING SUPPLIES	792.22
207058	BITS & BYTES	DATA PROCESSING SUPP	239.99 610.20
207109	APPRISS INC	SPECIAL SERVICES	29,106.00
207163	HESSELBEIN TIRE OF OK	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	2,223.10
207165	EVE INCORPORATED	JANITORIAL SUPPLIES	49.80
207169 207260	CROW BURLINGAME CO	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	192.28
207278	LOOMIS, FARGO & COMPANY QUALITY SIGNS & BANNERS	ARMORED CAR SERVICE	184.00
207296	NATIONAL AUTO DEALERS	PUBLICATION AND ADV MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	45.00
207297	EVE INCORPORATED	JANITORIAL SUPPLIES	99.00 347.64
207326	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	RENTALS & LEASES	350.00
207344	SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA	FOOD	68.79
207496 207545	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC ADVANCE ALARMS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES	291.93
207548-E		OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	90.00
207552	HELM, JIMMY C	TRAINING SUPPLIES	52.00 921.18
207554	TALON ACCREDITATION	TRAINING	25.00
207624	BYERS, ROBERT C	TRAINING	74.52
207625 207691	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF	OPERATING SUPPLIES	100.00
207031	MAXVILLE, PAULETTE VEST, MICHELE	TRAINING	84.97
207855	TRANKEL, CYNTHIA	LITIGATION LITIGATION	75.00
207906	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION AND ADV	661.00 563.31
207907	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION AND ADV	89.10
207908	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE &	PUBLICATION AND ADV	157.98
207921 207929	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE &	PUBLICATION AND ADV	230.72
207929	TOLIVER, DEBORAH A	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	360.22
<u>2001 - 200</u>	22 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND		
205810	PHYSICIAN SALES &	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	20.90
207568	BRIXEY, HERBERT CLARK	TRAINING	16.00
207569	CHANDLER, MARK	TRAINING	16.00
207570 207571	COLBERG, SHANNON L	TRAINING	16.00
207571	CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT	TRAINING	16.00
207573	LAWHEAD, RON	TRAINING TRAINING	8.00
207574	MARTIN, DEBRA L	TRAINING	14.69
207575	REANS, KYLE A	TRAINING	14.99 16.00
207576	WATERS, MARGARET ANNE	TRAINING	16.00
2001 - 200	2 JUVENILE CASH FUND		
119364	COX ELECTRONICS	OPEDATING CURPUSES	A A
206086	DEATHERAGE COMPANIES	OPERATING SUPPLIES PROF. & TECH. SERV	2,025.00
206700	AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL	TRAINING	125.00 35.00
0001 000	0.0013377		55.00
2001 - 200 203233	2 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND U S CELLULAR	0.777	
200200	O S CELLULAK	OPERATING SUPPLIES	25.24
2001 - 2002 SHERIFFS CASH FUND			
207497	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	UTILITY SERVICES	139.47
207622	NAT'L TRAINING CENTER ON	TRAINING	475.00
			5.00